12 CORRID A C/AVENHADA3-5- 106

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

= Numero de
Colocagao Peito Nome Sexo Tempo

—m EVERTOM CHRISTIAN ROCHA DO NASCIMENTO “ 00:17:54
nm ED CARLOS LOPES PEREIRA LOPES “ 00:18:16
5068 |FABRICIO HUELSON “ 00:18:44

4 5096 JULIMA DE RODRIGUES M 00:19:04
5 5214 DILEA ANICETO RODRIGUES MELLO M 00:19:17
6 5082 GILSON OLIVEIRA M 00:19:23
7 5147 ROGERIO PIRES M 00:19:39
8 5069 FELIPE VIANNA M 00:20:11
9 5130 PAULO ROBSON DA SILVA ROBSON M 00:20:50
10 5018 ANDERSON LEAO M 00:20:48
11 5228 MURILO BOTELHO M 00:21:56
12 5090 JACINTO SOUZA SILVA M 00:22:04
13 5210 ANTONIO VITOR M 00:22:22
14 5040 CLAUDIONOR ARAUJO M 00:22:43
15 5194 JOSE GOMES M 00:22:53
16 5148 ROGERIO RODRIGUES GOMES M 00:22:57
17 5092 JOAO BATISTA DA SILVA FILHO M 00:24:00
18 5173 VITOR MARTOS DE CARVALHO DORR M 00:23:56
19 5048 DANILO DOS SANTOS FERNANDES M 00:24:27
20 5108 LUCIANO LISBOA EDUARDO M 00:24:18
21 5122 MAURO SERGIO LOPES PEREIRA M 00:24:23
22 5050 DAVIDSON GOMES DA SILVA SILVA M 00:24:26
23 5136 RAFAEL GARCIA TAVARES DE LIMA GARCIA TAVARES DE LI M 00:24:52
24 5211 CLAUDIO BALBINO M 00:24:47
25 5199 MARCOS DANTAS M 00:25:19
26 5085 GLEITON GLEITON OLIVEIRA M 00:24:50
27 5072 FILOMENO MARTINS SALAZAR M 00:24:54
28 5131 PERIVALDO GOMES M 00:25:05
29 5051 DEIVID WILLIAM M 00:25:15
30 5052 DENIS HENRIQUE DA SILVA M 00:26:06
31 5049 DANILO NASCIMENTO CAETANO NASCIMENTO CAETANO M 00:26:27
32 5061 ERIC YOSHIMI BACARINI MORIKAWA YOSHIMI BACARINI MO M 00:26:50
33 5164 THYAGO RODRIGO CEZAR M 00:26:50
34 5144 ROBERTO YOSHITAKE M 00:26:45
35 5157 SEVERINO VALERIANO BEZERRA M 00:26:48
36 5110 LYNCON AUGUSTO SECARIO JACINTO DE OLIVEIRA M 00:27:30
37 5203 RODRIGO BESSA FONSECA M 00:27:24

Pagina:



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

5060
5032
5043
5003
5207
5225
5204
5170
5019
5025
5112
5024
5102
5145
5111
5198
5193
5038
5135
5182
5121
5165
5001
5083
5006
5191
5149
5093
5139
5224
5167
5065
5141
5163
5227
5125
5042
5028
5070
5105
5054
5103
5115
5216
5113

EMANUEL VITOR DE BRITO

CAIO FELIPE RIBEIRO GREGORIO
CRISTIANO SOUZA DE FARIA
AILTON FERREIRA

ALEX ARRUDA VILAS BOAS
WAGNER SOUZA

RODRIGO PEREIRA

VALMIR TAVARES DE OLIVEIRA
ANDERSON NERY FREITAS
ANTONIO ROCHA DE ALENCAR
MARCELO RODRIGUES

ANTONIO PEREIRA DA SILVA
LEANDRO GUSMAO DA SILVA
ROBERTO HENRIQUE MAGALHAES HENRIQUE
MARCELO VIEIRA DA SILVA
MARCIO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
JEFFERSON MENDONGCA

CEZAR FELIPE RIBEIRO GREGORIO RIBEIRO GREGORIO
RAFAEL NOGUEIRA

ALLAN DENIS DA SILVA RAMOS RAMOS
MAURICIO AFONSO PIRES
VAGNER CARDOSO DA SILVA
ABERTO SANTIAGO DOS SANTOS SANTIAGO DOS SANTOS
GIOVANI TELES

ALDI SOUZA

HENRI DAVID FERREIRA
ROGERIO CAMARINI SILVA

JOSE LIMA

RENATO LEITE

WAGNER JOSE DOS SANTOS
VALDEMIR SANTANA

FABIO MAGALHAES

REYNALDO GREGORIO JUNIOR
THIAGO SAMPAIO MACHADO
SEM CADASTRO

NATHAN CORTEZ MORAIS
CLODOALDO SILVA

AYSLAN MOURA OLIVEIRA
FELIPE FRANCA ESTEVES

LUCAS MARTINS

EDUARDO DA SILVA

LEONARDO LEITE DE SOUZA
MARCIO FAVATTO

HUMBERTO DE SA

MARCELO VITOR SA PIASCENTINI
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00:27:16
00:29:51
00:28:05
00:28:05
00:28:22
00:28:20
00:28:47
00:29:11
00:29:12
00:29:09
00:29:38
00:29:43
00:30:01
00:29:48
00:30:04
00:30:43
00:30:37
00:30:59
00:30:44
00:31:11
00:31:00
00:31:27
00:32:01
00:32:57
00:33:46
00:33:22
00:34:44
00:35:01
00:35:01
00:34:45
00:35:05
00:35:16
00:35:31
00:35:09
00:36:19
00:37:06
00:38:18
00:38:00
00:41:42
00:37:49
00:38:29
00:38:40
00:39:11
00:39:24
00:39:07
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83 5086 GUILHERME ALVES PIRES DE SOUZA M 00:40:23

84 5011 AMANDA VENTURA RAMOS DOS REIS M 00:41:55
85 5066  FABIO BRUNO RODRIGUES DA SILVA M 00:48:28
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